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BRBH

a HE R 0.01ppm(0-100ppm). 0.1ppm(0-1000ppm)

AR Zf (C2H4)

AARERAL Ppm 5% mg/m3
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BEOSH

L EER B H L 3. 7VDC, 1800mAh

BRI 2. 5W

H/ RO Micro USB
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FEXT IR 10%~95%RH  (AE4&EFR)

TARRE -20°C~+70°C

JE 77 BR il 86-106 KPa
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4% CH4 0-10%/0-50%/0-100%

AR EX 0-100%

—% ik | CO 0-500/2000/5000/10000
AL H2S 0-10/20/50/100/500/1000
AR 02 0-30%/0-100%

“HAax | C02 0-1000/2000/5000/20%
TVOC/VOC | VOC 0-10/50/100/500,/1000

FS C6H6 0-1/10/50,/100/500/1000
TR C8H10 0-1/10/50,/100/500/1000
KN C8H8 0-20/50/100,/500,/1000

F it CH20 0-5/10/20/100/200

A5 NH3 0-50,/100,/200/500/1000
AR N2 0-100%

A 03 0-10/20/50/100/200/1000
A5 H2 0-1000/2000,/5000/0-4%
PUSEEWY | THT 0-50/100/200

0-100/200/500/1000
0-100/200/500/1000
00-100/200/500/1000
0-100/200/500/1000

BEMY) | NOx
—H A | NO

—EME | N02
“EAMER | S02

LA PH3 0-5/10/20/50/100

L C2H4 0-50,/100/200/500/1000
A HCL 0-20/50/100

AR CL2 0-10/20/50/100/200
TAEAE | CLo2 0-20/50/100/500,/1000
=R M| CYAN 0-20/50/100

4 CYNA 0-20/100/200

AL HCN 0-20/100/200

W LkE | ETO 0-50,/100/200/500/1000
EME | H202 0-20/50/100/200,/1000
fi S ASF3 0-5/10/20ppm

AL HF 0-5/10/20ppm

A F2 0-5/10/20ppm
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%LEL. %VOL
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%VOL
ppm /%VOL
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ppm
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ppm. mg/m3
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%VOL
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ppm /%VOL
ppm . mg/m3
ppm. mg/m3
ppm. mg/m3
ppm. mg/m3
ppm. mg/m3
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm

0. 1%LEL/0. 01%VOL
0. 1%LEL

0. Ippm/1ppm
0.01/0. 1/1ppm

0. 01%VOL

1ppm/0. 01%VOL
.01/0. 1/1ppm
.01/0. 1ppm
.01/0. 1ppm
.01/0. 1/1ppm
.01/0. 1ppm+ mg/m3
.01/0. 1/1ppm
.01/0. 001%VOL
.01/0. 1/1ppm
1/0. 01%VOL

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.0lppm. mg/m3
0.01/0. 1ppm. mg/m3
0.01/0. 1ppm. mg/m3
0.01/0. 1ppm. mg/m3
0.01/0. 1ppm. mg/m3
0. 0lppm
0.01/0. 1/1ppm
0.01/0. 1ppm
0.01/0. 1ppm
0.01/0. 1/1ppm
0.01/0. 1ppm
0.01/0. 1ppm
0.01/0. 1ppm
0.01/0.1/1ppm
0.01/0.1/1ppm
0. 0lppm

0. 01lppm

0. 01lppm
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<25 %
<25 fb
<15
<15
<15
<15
<20 fb
<30 ¥
<30 7
<30 ¥
<30 7
<30 ¥
<15 b
<20 ¥
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<30 ¥
<20 fb
<20 b
<20 #
<20 b
<30 #
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<25 #
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<30 #
<25
<30 #
<30 b
<30
<30 f»
<30
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<30 f»
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